
Show #091715: NSHA Derby, Futurity, And Horse Show

300. NRCHA OD: Open Derby  (Cow Work) - Shown: 37

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 450 Oneson Of A Triscuit Jake A Telford 222.50 Holy Cow Performance Horses, L

2 447 Hickory Holly Time Kelby Phillips 222.00 Garth And Or Amanda Gardiner

2 497 Mo Style Tucker J Robinson 222.00 Kit & Charlie Montcrief

2 440 Magicality Randy J Paul 222.00 J. Pearson Trust

5 887 Some Kinda Merada Todd Bergen 219.00 Cable Creek Ranch

5 469 Smokin Little Ringo Monica Caetano 219.00 John R Pascoe

7 460 Time For The Diamond Nick Dowers 218.50 Rod Dowers

7 872 Jackies Sparkle Phillip Ralls 218.50 Estelle Roitblatt

7 819 Oaks Avita Tucker J Robinson 218.50 San Juan Ranch

10 448 Stylish Rasta Man Trent Pedersen 217.00 Quail Run Ranch

10 473 Ole Buttermilk Sky John J McCarty 217.00 Barbara A Crist

12 822 CDs Catalena Cash Tucker J Robinson 216.50 San Juan Ranch

12 477 Hickorys One Time Ken Wold 216.50 Daniel J Perez

14 375 Johnny Isalena Clayton Edsall 216.00 Chelsea Barney

14 389 Cd Chic Rule Tucker Clark 216.00 Rogers Heaven Sent Ranch

16 823 Playguns N Sparks DR Todd Fitch 214.50 Lazy TD Performance Horses LLC

17 441 Sonita Lena Rey Nicolas Barthelemy 213.50 Sheri Jamieson

18 875 Call Me Mitch Phillip Ralls 213.00 Estelle Roitblatt

19 454 Bang Bomb Boom Sandra M Collier 210.50 Janet Handtman

20 388 Smart Lil Polka Dot Les D Oswald 210.00 Philomene M Sherrell

21 1680 Spark N Love Sunni Ann McCormick 208.00 Judy Adkinson

22 895 All That Boon Nicolas Barthelemy 204.50 Sheri Jamieson

23 899 Shining Smart Remedy Jon Roeser 203.00 Clear Lake Land & Cattle Ranch

24 485 Topsails Roan Reiner Dan J Daponde 202.00 Bill & Jan Coultas

25 442 Very Red Remedy Nicolas Barthelemy 201.50 Sheri Jamieson

25 486 Smart Dual Nic Jake Gorrell 201.50 Dave Bush

27 392 O Nic A Pepto Tucker Clark 199.00 Rogers Heaven Sent Ranch

28 461 Short N Catt Riccardo (Ricky) Nicolazzi 198.50 Sarah Davis

29 494 Cash Has The Blues Ted Robinson 196.00 Allen D Moyer

30 427 Red Carpet Style Sandra M Collier 191.00 Judy A Siebel

31 414 Tomcatontheprowl Justin Jones 190.00 Justin Jones

32 852 OMG Cee Me Lance Johnston 0.00 Christine & Todd Rogers

32 856 Cashs Catmando Trent Pedersen 0.00 Hope Miller

32 395 Chics Chairman Les D Oswald 0.00 Jenny Alvarez

32 402 Small Frye Jon Roeser 0.00 Julie Weinhardt/Frank Velazquez

32 496 Autumnagical Ted Robinson 0.00 Nikki Jump

32 879 Sparktilion Zane Davis 0.00 Michelle Cannon

301. NRCHA IOD: Int. Open Derby (Cow Work) - Shown: 26

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 440 Magicality Randy J Paul 222.00 J. Pearson Trust

2 469 Smokin Little Ringo Monica Caetano 219.00 John R Pascoe

3 448 Stylish Rasta Man Trent Pedersen 217.00 Quail Run Ranch

3 473 Ole Buttermilk Sky John J McCarty 217.00 Barbara A Crist

5 477 Hickorys One Time Ken Wold 216.50 Daniel J Perez
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6 375 Johnny Isalena Clayton Edsall 216.00 Chelsea Barney

6 389 Cd Chic Rule Tucker Clark 216.00 Rogers Heaven Sent Ranch

8 823 Playguns N Sparks DR Todd Fitch 214.50 Lazy TD Performance Horses LLC

9 441 Sonita Lena Rey Nicolas Barthelemy 213.50 Sheri Jamieson

10 454 Bang Bomb Boom Sandra M Collier 210.50 Janet Handtman

11 388 Smart Lil Polka Dot Les D Oswald 210.00 Philomene M Sherrell

12 1680 Spark N Love Sunni Ann McCormick 208.00 Judy Adkinson

13 895 All That Boon Nicolas Barthelemy 204.50 Sheri Jamieson

14 899 Shining Smart Remedy Jon Roeser 203.00 Clear Lake Land & Cattle Ranch

15 485 Topsails Roan Reiner Dan J Daponde 202.00 Bill & Jan Coultas

16 442 Very Red Remedy Nicolas Barthelemy 201.50 Sheri Jamieson

17 392 O Nic A Pepto Tucker Clark 199.00 Rogers Heaven Sent Ranch

18 461 Short N Catt Riccardo (Ricky) Nicolazzi 198.50 Sarah Davis

19 494 Cash Has The Blues Ted Robinson 196.00 Allen D Moyer

20 427 Red Carpet Style Sandra M Collier 191.00 Judy A Siebel

21 414 Tomcatontheprowl Justin Jones 190.00 Justin Jones

22 852 OMG Cee Me Lance Johnston 0.00 Christine & Todd Rogers

22 856 Cashs Catmando Trent Pedersen 0.00 Hope Miller

22 395 Chics Chairman Les D Oswald 0.00 Jenny Alvarez

22 402 Small Frye Jon Roeser 0.00 Julie Weinhardt/Frank Velazquez

22 496 Autumnagical Ted Robinson 0.00 Nikki Jump

302. NRCHA LOD: Lim. Open Derby (Cow) - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 389 Cd Chic Rule Tucker Clark 216.00 Rogers Heaven Sent Ranch

2 1680 Spark N Love Sunni Ann McCormick 208.00 Judy Adkinson

3 485 Topsails Roan Reiner Dan J Daponde 202.00 Bill & Jan Coultas

4 392 O Nic A Pepto Tucker Clark 199.00 Rogers Heaven Sent Ranch

5 414 Tomcatontheprowl Justin Jones 190.00 Justin Jones

303. NRCHA LVL1OD: Level 1 Lim Open Derby (Cow Work) - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 389 Cd Chic Rule Tucker Clark 216.00 Rogers Heaven Sent Ranch

2 1680 Spark N Love Sunni Ann McCormick 208.00 Judy Adkinson

3 392 O Nic A Pepto Tucker Clark 199.00 Rogers Heaven Sent Ranch

4 414 Tomcatontheprowl Justin Jones 190.00 Justin Jones


